Giiltig von 06.12.2024 bis 12.12.2024

Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Mohorner StraBe
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MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Johannstadt 14.45| 14.52| 14.59| 15.05| 15.12| 15.19| 15.25| 15.32| 15.39| 15.45| 15.52| 15.59| 16.05| 16.12| 16.19| 16.25| 16.32| 16.39| 16.45| 16.52| 16.59| 17.05| 17.12
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 14.46| 14.53| 15.00| 15.06| 15.13| 15.20| 15.26| 15.33| 15.40| 15.46| 15.53| 16.00| 16.06| 16.13| 16.20| 16.26| 16.33| 16.40| 16.46| 16.53| 17.00| 17.06| 17.13
Dresden HertelstraBe 14.47| 14.54| 15.01| 15.07| 15.14| 15.21| 15.27| 15.34| 15.41| 15.47| 15.54| 16.01| 16.07| 16.14| 16.21| 16.27| 16.34| 16.41| 16.47| 16.54| 17.01| 17.07| 17.14
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 14.49| 14.56| 15.03| 15.09| 15.16| 15.23| 15.29| 15.36| 15.43| 15.49| 15.56| 16.03| 16.09| 16.16| 16.23| 16.29| 16.36| 16.43| 16.49| 16.56| 17.03| 17.09| 17.16
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 14.50| 14.57| 15.04| 15.10| 15.17| 15.24| 15.30| 15.37| 15.44| 15.50| 15.57| 16.04| 16.10| 16.17| 16.24| 16.30| 16.37| 16.44| 16.50| 16.57| 17.04| 17.10| 17.17
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 14.52| 14.59| 15.06| 15.12| 15.19| 15.26| 15.32| 15.39| 15.46| 15.52| 15.59| 16.06| 16.12| 16.19| 16.26| 16.32| 16.39| 16.46| 16.52| 16.59| 17.06| 17.12| 17.19
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 14.53| 15.00| 15.07| 15.13| 15.20| 15.27| 15.33| 15.40| 15.47| 15.53| 16.00| 16.07| 16.13| 16.20| 16.27| 16.33| 16.40| 16.47| 16.53| 17.00| 17.07| 17.13| 17.20
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 14.54| 15.01| 15.08| 15.14| 15.21| 15.28| 15.34| 15.41| 15.48| 15.54| 16.01| 16.08| 16.14| 16.21| 16.28| 16.34| 16.41| 16.48| 16.54| 17.01| 17.08| 17.14| 17.21
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 14.55| 15.02| 15.09| 15.15| 15.22| 15.29| 15.35| 15.42| 15.49| 15.55| 16.02| 16.09| 16.15| 16.22| 16.29| 16.35| 16.42| 16.49| 16.55| 17.02| 17.09| 17.15| 17.22
Dresden Gerichtsstrale 14.56| 15.03| 15.10| 15.16| 15.23| 15.30| 15.36| 15.43| 15.50| 15.56| 16.03| 16.10| 16.16| 16.23| 16.30| 16.36| 16.43| 16.50| 16.56| 17.03| 17.10| 17.16| 17.23
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 14.59| 15.06| 15.13| 15.19| 15.26| 15.33| 15.39| 15.46| 15.53| 15.59| 16.06| 16.13| 16.19| 16.26| 16.33| 16.39| 16.46| 16.53| 16.59| 17.06| 17.13| 17.19| 17.26
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 14.59| 15.06| 15.13| 15.19| 15.26| 15.33| 15.39| 15.46| 15.53| 15.59| 16.06| 16.13| 16.19| 16.26| 16.33| 16.39| 16.46| 16.53| 16.59| 17.06| 17.13| 17.19| 17.26
Dresden Prager StraBe 15.01| 15.08| 15.15| 15.21| 15.28| 15.35| 15.41| 15.48| 15.55| 16.01| 16.08| 16.15| 16.21| 16.28| 16.35| 16.41| 16.48| 16.55| 17.01| 17.08| 17.15| 17.21| 17.28
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 15.03| 15.10| 15.17| 15.23| 15.30| 15.37| 15.43| 15.50| 15.57| 16.03| 16.10| 16.17| 16.23| 16.30| 16.37| 16.43| 16.50| 16.57| 17.03| 17.10| 17.17| 17.23| 17.30
Dresden Budapester StraBe 15.04| 15.11| 15.18| 15.24| 15.31| 15.38| 15.44| 15.51| 15.58| 16.04| 16.11| 16.18| 16.24| 16.31| 16.38| 16.44| 16.51| 16.58| 17.04| 17.11| 17.18| 17.24| 17.31
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 15.05| 15.12| 15.19| 15.25| 15.32| 15.39| 15.45| 15.52| 15.59| 16.05| 16.12| 16.19| 16.25| 16.32| 16.39| 16.45| 16.52| 16.59| 17.05| 17.12| 17.19| 17.25| 17.32
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 15.05| 15.12| 15.19| 15.25| 15.32| 15.39| 15.45| 15.52| 15.59| 16.05| 16.12| 16.19| 16.25| 16.32| 16.39| 16.45| 16.52| 16.59| 17.05| 17.12| 17.19| 17.25| 17.32
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 15.06| 15.13| 15.20| 15.26| 15.33| 15.40| 15.46| 15.53| 16.00| 16.06| 16.13| 16.20| 16.26| 16.33| 16.40| 16.46| 16.53| 17.00| 17.06| 17.13| 17.20| 17.26| 17.33
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 15.07| 15.14| 15.21| 15.27| 15.34| 15.41| 15.47| 15.54| 16.01| 16.07| 16.14| 16.21| 16.27| 16.34| 16.41| 16.47| 16.54| 17.01| 17.07| 17.14| 17.21| 17.27| 17.
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 15.09| 15.16| 15.23| 15.29| 15.36| 15.43| 15.49| 15.56| 16.03| 16.09| 16.16| 16.23| 16.29| 16.36| 16.43| 16.49| 16.56| 17.03| 17.09| 17.16| 17.23| 17.29| 17.36
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 15.11| 15.18| 15.25| 15.31| 15.38| 15.45| 15.51| 15.58| 16.05| 16.11| 16.18| 16.25| 16.31| 16.38| 16.45| 16.51| 16.58| 17.05| 17.11| 17.18| 17.25| 17.31| 17.38
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 15.12] 15.19| 15.26| 15.32| 15.39| 15.46| 15.52| 15.59| 16.06| 16.12| 16.19| 16.26| 16.32| 16.39| 16.46| 16.52| 16.59| 17.06| 17.12| 17.19| 17.26| 17.32| 17.39
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 15.12| 15.19| 15.26| 15.32| 15.39| 15.46| 15.52| 15.59| 16.06| 16.12| 16.19| 16.26| 16.32| 16.39| 16.46| 16.52| 16.59| 17.06| 17.12| 17.19| 17.26| 17.32| 17.39
Dresden Altplauen 15,13| 15.20| 15.27| 15.33| 15.40| 15.47| 15.53| 16.00| 16,07| 16.13| 16.20| 16,27| 16.33| 16.40| 16.47| 16.53| 17.00( 17.07| 17,13| 17.20| 17.27| 17.33| 17.40
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.4:
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.41
Dresden Kolner StraBe 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.4
Dresden Rudesheimer StraBe 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.4
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.4¢
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 15.29 15.50 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.4¢
Dresden Ddlzschen 15.30 155l 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.5
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 15.14 15.28| 15.3 15.48| 15.54 16.08| 16.14 16.28| 16.34 16.48| 16.54 17.08| 17.14 17.28| 17.34
DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 15.15 15.29| 15.35 15.49| 15.55 16.09| 16.15 16.29| 16.35 16.49| 16.55 17.09| 17.15 17.29| 17.35

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Johannstadt 17.19| 17.25| 17.32| 17.39| 17.46| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.54| 19.03| 19.14| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 17.20| 17.26| 17.33| 17.40| 17.47| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.55| 19.04| 19.15| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25
Dresden HertelstraBe 17.21| 17.27| 17.34| 17.41| 17.48| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.56| 19.05| 19.16| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 17.23| 17.29| 17.36| 17.43| 17.50| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.58| 19.07| 19.18| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 17.24| 17.30| 17.37| 17.44| 17.51| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.59| 19.08| 19.19| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 17.26| 17.32| 17.39| 17.46| 17.53| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.09| 19.20| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 17.27| 17.33| 17.40| 17.47| 17.54| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.10| 19.21| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 17.28| 17.34| 17.41| 17.48| 17.55| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.11| 19.22| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 17.29| 17.35| 17.42| 17.49| 17.55| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.11| 19.22| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32
Dresden Gerichtsstrale 17.30| 17.36| 17.43| 17.50| 17.56| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.12| 19.23| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 17.33| 17.39| 17.46| 17.53| 17.59| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.15| 19.26| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 17.33| 17.39| 17.46| 17.53| 17.59| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.15| 19.26| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36
Dresden Prager StraBe 17.35| 17.41| 17.48| 17.55| 18.01| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.17| 19.28| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 17.37| 17.43| 17.50| 17.57| 18.03| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.19| 19.30| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40
Dresden Budapester StraBe 17.38| 17.44| 17.51| 17.58| 18.04| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.20| 19.31| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 17.39| 17.45| 17.52| 17.59| 18.05| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.21| 19.32| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 17.39| 17.45| 17.52| 17.59| 18.05| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.21| 19.32| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57 | 21.12| 21.27| 21.42
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 17.40| 17.46| 17.53| 18.00| 18.06| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.22| 19.33| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 17.41| 17.47| 17.54| 18.01| 18.07| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.23| 19.34| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 17.43| 17.49| 17.56| 18.03| 18,09| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.25| 19.36| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 1745 | | 1758/ 1805 | | 18.18| 1828|18.38| 18.48| 1858 | | 19,18/ 1927| | | 19.48| 20,03| 20,18| 20.33| 20.48| 21,03| 21,18| 21,33| 21,48
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 17.51 [ 118.11] | \ \ \ [ 119.07| | [ 11937 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 17.46 17.59| 18.06 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59 19.19| 19.28 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 17.46 17.59| 18.06 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59 19.19| 19.28 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49
Dresden Altplauen 17.47 18.00| 18,07 18.20| 18,30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00 19.20| 19.29 19.50| 20,05| 20.20| 20,35| 20.50| 21,05| 21.20| 21,35| 21.50
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.2 19.62 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.63 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.58
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54
Dresden Kolner StraBe 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55
Dresden Rudesheimer StraBe 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.27 19.67 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57
Dresden Délzschen 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 17.48 18.08 18.31 18.51 19.30 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36
DD Lobtau Stud Mohorner Str. 17.49 18.09 18.32 18.52 19.31 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5} 5] 5]
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 222| 252 3.22| 352| 422
Dresden PrellerstraBe 0.53| 1.23| 1.58] 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53| 4.23
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 354| 424
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55| 4.25
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 225| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55| 4.25
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56| 4.26
Dresden Tatzberg 057| 127\ 157| 227| 257| 327 357 427
Dresden Johannstadt 21.39| 21.54| 22.12| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 457| 527\ 557| 6.27
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 21.40| 21.55| 22.13| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28 4.58| 5.28| 5.58| 6.28
Dresden HertelstraBe 21.41| 21.56| 22.14| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59| 4.29 4.59| 5.29| 5.59| 6.29
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 21.43| 21.68| 22.15| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00| 4.30 5.00/ 5.30| 6.00| 6.30
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 21.44| 21.59| 22.16| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01| 4.31 5.01| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 21.45] 22.00| 22.17| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02| 4.32 5.02| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 21.46| 22.01| 22.18| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03| 4.33 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 21.47| 22.02| 22.19| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04| 4.34 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 21.47| 22.02| 22.19| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04| 4.34 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 21.48| 22.03| 22.20| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05| 1.35| 2.05| 2.35| 3.05| 3.35| 4.05| 4.35 5.05| 5.35| 6.05| 6.35
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 21.51| 22.06| 22.23| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08| 4.38 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 21.51| 22.06| 22.23| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08| 4.38 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38
Dresden Prager StraBe 21.53| 22.08| 22.24| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09| 1.39| 2.09| 2.39| 3.09| 3.39| 4.09| 4.39 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39
Dresden Postplatz (3 an 22.42|23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 1.42| 212| 242| 3.12| 3.42| 4.12| 4.42 512| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42
Dresden Postplatz (3, ab 22.45] 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.45 2.15| 245| 3.15| 3.45 4.25| 4.55| 5.15| 545 6.15| 6.45
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 21.65| 22.10| 22.26| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 4.28| 4.58| 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48
Dresden Budapester StraBe 21.66| 22.11| 22.27| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49 4.29| 459| 5.19| 549 6.19| 6.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 249| 3.19| 3.49 429 459| 519| 549 6.19| 6.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 249, 3.19| 3.49 4.29| 459| 519| 549 6.19| 6.49
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50 4.30| 5.00| 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51| 2.21| 2.51| 3.21| 3.51 4.31| 5.01| 521| 551| 6.21| 6.51
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 22.01| 22.16| 22.30| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 252| 3.22| 3.52 432 5.02| 522| 552 6.22| 6.52
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 22.03| 22.18 | 22.53| 23.23| 2353| 0.23| 0.53| 123| 153 223| 253| 323 353 433| 503| 523| 553 6.23| 653
Dresden Plauen Rathaus | | 12231 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | I
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 22.04| 22.19 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 254| 3.24| 3.54 4.34| 5.04| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 22.04| 22.19 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 4.34| 5.04| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.57
Dresden Altf)lauen 22.05| 22.20 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55 4.35| 5.05| 5.25| 5.55| 6.25| 6.58
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 22.22 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56 436| 5.06| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.59
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 22.23 22.57|23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 2.27| 2.57| 3.27| 3.57 4.37| 5.07| 5.27| 5.57| 6.27| 7.00
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 22.24 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 4.38| 5.08| 5.28| 5.58| 6.28| 7.01
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 22.24 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 4.38| 5.08/ 5.30| 5.58| 6.30| 7.01
Dresden Kolner StraBe 22.25 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59 4.39| 5.09| 531 559| 6.31| 7.02
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 22.26 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00 440/ 510 5.32| 6.00 6.32| 7.03
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 22.27 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03/ 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 441| 511 533| 6.01| 6.33| 7.04
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 22.27 23.03| 23.33| 0.03/ 0.33| 1.03| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01] 3.31| 4.01 441| 511 533 6.01| 6.33| 7.04
Dresden Délzschen 22.28 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02 4.42| 512| 5.34| 6.02| 6.34| 7.05
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.06| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.06| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.07| 1.35| 2.05| 2.35| 3.05| 3.35| 4.05
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 1.09| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 4.07
Dresden Beerenhut 1.10| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 111 1.39| 2.09| 2.39| 3.09| 3.39| 4.09
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 1.12| 1.40| 2.10| 2.40| 3.10| 3.40| 4.10
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 113 1.41| 2141] 241 3.11] 341 411
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 22.06
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 22.07

E =nur freitags

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Mohorner StraBe
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[ 62 Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Mohorner StraBe J

SAMSTAG
Dresden Johannstadt 18.02| 18.09| 18.17| 18.24| 18.32| 18.39| 18.47| 18.54| 19.02| 19.09| 19.17| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.12
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 18.03| 18.10| 18.18| 18.25| 18.33| 18.40| 18.48| 18.55| 19.03| 19.10| 19.18| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.13
Dresden HertelstraBe 18.04| 18.11| 18.19| 18.26| 18.34| 18.41| 18.49| 18.56| 19.04| 19.11| 19.19| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.14
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 18.06| 18.13| 18.21| 18.28| 18.36| 18.43| 18.51| 18.58| 19.06| 19.13| 19.21| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.15
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 18.07| 18.14| 18.22| 18.29| 18.37| 18.44| 18.52| 18.59| 19.07| 19.14| 19.22| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.16
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 18.08| 18.15| 18.23| 18.30| 18.38| 18.45| 18.53| 19.00| 19.08| 19.15| 19.23| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.17
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 18.09| 18.16| 18.24| 18.31| 18.39| 18.46| 18.54| 19.01| 19.09| 19.16| 19.24| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.18
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 18.10| 18.17| 18.25| 18.32| 18.40| 18.47| 18.55| 19.02| 19.10| 19.17| 19.25| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.19
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 18.10| 18.17| 18.25| 18.32| 18.40| 18.47| 18.55| 19.02| 19.10| 19.17| 19.25| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.19
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 18.11| 18.18| 18.26| 18.33| 18.41| 18.48| 18.56| 19.03| 19.11| 19.18| 19.26| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.20
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 18.14| 18.21| 18.29| 18.36| 18.44| 18.51| 18.59| 19.06| 19.14| 19.21| 19.29| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.23
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 18.14| 18.21| 18.29| 18.36| 18.44| 18.51| 18.59| 19.06| 19.14| 19.21| 19.29| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.23
Dresden Prager StraBe 18.16| 18.23| 18.31| 18.38| 18.46| 18.53| 19.01| 19.08| 19.16| 19.23| 19.31| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.24
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 18.18| 18.25| 18.33| 18.40| 18.48| 18.55| 19.03| 19.10| 19.18| 19.25| 19.33| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.26
Dresden Budapester StraBe 18.19| 18.26| 18.34| 18.41| 18.49| 18.56| 19.04| 19.11| 19.19| 19.26| 19.34| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.27
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 18.20| 18.27| 18.35| 18.42| 18.50| 18.57| 19.05| 19.12| 19.20| 19.27| 19.35| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 18.20| 18.27| 18.35| 18.42| 18.50| 18.57| 19.05| 19.12| 19.20| 19.27| 19.35| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 18.21| 18.28| 18.36| 18.43| 18.51| 18.58| 19.06| 19.13| 19.21| 19.28| 19.36| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 18.22| 18.29| 18.37| 18.44| 18.52| 18.59| 19.07| 19.14| 19.22| 19.29| 19.37| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 18.24| 18.31| 18.39| 18.46| 18.54| 19.01| 19.09| 19.16| 19.24| 19.31| 19.39| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.30
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 18.26| 18.33| 18,41| 18,48| 18.56| 19.03| 19,11 19.18| 19.26| 19.33| 19.41| 19.48| 20.03| 20,18| 20,33| 20.48| 21,03| 21.18| 21.33| 21,48| 22.03| 22,18| |
Dresden Plauen Rathaus | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | [ 2231
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 18.27| 18.34| 18.42| 18.49| 18.57| 19.04| 19.12| 19.19| 19.27| 19.34| 19.42| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 18.27| 18.34| 18.42| 18.49| 18.57| 19.04| 19.12| 19.19| 19.27| 19.34| 19.42| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19
Dresden Altplauen 18,28| 18,35 18,43| 18.50| 18,58 19.05| 19.13| 19.20| 19.28| 19.35| 19.43| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21,05| 21.20| 21,35| 21.50| 22,05| 22.20
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (2) 18.52 19.22 9.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 2.22
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
Dresden Koélner StraBe 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
Dresden Dolzschen 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 18.29| 18.36| 18.44 18.59| 19.06| 19.14 19.29| 19.36| 19.44 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 18.30| 18.37] 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30| 19.37] 19.45 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG

DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52| 4.22
Dresden PrellerstraBe 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53| 4.23
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54| 4.24
Dresden Kdnigsheimplatz 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 355 4.25
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55| 4.25
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56| 4.26
Dresden Tatzberg 057| 1.27| 157| 227 257| 327 357| 427
Dresden Johannstadt 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 4.57| 527| 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28 4.58| 5.28| 558| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58
Dresden HertelstraBe 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59| 4.29 4.59| 5.29| 5.59| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00( 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00/ 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00| 4.30 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 22.31| 23.01 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01| 4.31 5.01| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02| 4.32 5.02| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03| 4.33 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03] 7.33| 8.03
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04| 4.34 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04| 4.34 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04
Dresden Gerichtsstrafie 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05| 1.35| 2.05/ 2.35| 3.05| 3.35| 4.05| 4.35 5.05| 5.35/ 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35/ 8.05
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08/ 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08| 4.38 5.08| 5.38 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08| 4.38 5.08| 5.38/ 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08
Dresden Prager StraBe 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09| 1.39| 2.09| 2.39| 3.09| 3.39| 4.09| 4.39 5.09| 5.39 6.09| 6.39| 7.09] 7.39| 8.09
Dresden Posf pIatzES an| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 1.42| 212| 242| 3.12| 3.42| 4.12| 4.42 5.12| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12
Dresden Postplatz (3 ab| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.45| 215 2.45| 3.15| 3.45 425/ 455\ 515| 545 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 4.28| 4.58| 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18
Dresden Budapester StraBe 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 219, 249| 3.19| 3.49 4.29| 459 519| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49 429 459| 519| 549 6.19| 6.49| 7.19) 7.49| 8.19
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 2.49| 3.19) 3.49 429| 459| 519| 549/ 6.19| 6.49| 719 7.49 8.19
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20( 0.50| 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50 4.30| 5.00| 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 22.51| 23.21 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51] 221 251 3.21| 3.51 431 5.01] 521| 551 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.21
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 2252| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 222| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52 432| 5.02| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53 4.33| 5.03| 5.23| 5.53| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 4.34| 5.04| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 4.34| 5.04| 524| 554 6.24| 6.57| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24
Dresden Altplauen 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55 435| 5.05| 5.25| 5.55| 6.25| 6.58| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56 4.36| 5.06| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.59| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 227| 2.57| 3.27| 3.57 437| 5.07| 527| 557 6.27| 7.00| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 4.38| 5.08| 5.28| 5.58| 6.28| 7.01| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 23.00( 23.30| 0.00( 0.30| 1.00| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 4.38| 5.08| 5.30| 5.58| 6.30| 7.01| 7.30| 7.58| 8.30
Dresden Kolner StraBe 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59 4.39| 5.09] 5.31| 559 6.31| 7.02| 7.31| 7.59| 8.31
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00 4.40| 5.10| 5.32| 6.00| 6.32| 7.08| 7.32| 8.00| 8.32
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 4.41| 511| 533| 6.01| 6.33| 7.04| 7.33| 8.01| 8.33
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 4.41| 511| 533| 6.01| 6.33| 7.04| 7.33| 8.01| 8.33
Dresden Dolzschen 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02 4.42| 512| 534| 6.02| 6.34| 7.05| 7.34| 8.02| 8.34
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.05| 1.33| 2.08| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.06| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.07| 1.35| 2.05| 2.35| 3.05| 3.35| 4.05
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 1.09| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 4.07
Dresden Beerenhut 1.10| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 111 1.39| 2.09| 2.39| 3.09| 3.39| 4.09
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 1.12| 1.40| 2.10| 2.40| 3.10| 3.40| 4.10
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 1.13] 141 241] 2.41| 3.11] 341 4.1

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Johannstadt 8.27| 8.57| 9.26| 9.40| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 8.28| 8.58| 9.27| 9.41| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53
Dresden HertelstraBe 8.29| 8.59| 9.28| 9.42| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 8.30| 9.00| 9.29| 9.44| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 8.31| 9.01| 9.30| 9.45| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 8.32| 9.02| 9.31| 9.46| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 8.33| 9.03| 9.32| 9.47|10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 8.34| 9.04| 9.33| 9.48| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 8.34| 9.04/ 9.33| 9.48| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01
Dresden Gerichtsstrale 8.35| 9.05| 9.34| 9.49| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 8.38| 9.08| 9.37| 9.52| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 8.38) 9.08/ 9.37| 9.52| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05
Dresden Prager StraBe 8.39| 9.09| 9.38| 9.54|10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07
Dresden Postplatz (3 an| 8.42| 9.12| 9.41 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Postplatz (3 ab| 845| 9.15| 9.45

Dresden JosephinenstraBe 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 9.56| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09
Dresden Budapester StraBe 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 9.57|10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 9.58| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 8.49| 9.19| 9.50| 9.58| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11
Dresden Agentur fur Arbeit 8.50| 9.20| 9.51| 9.59| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 8.51| 9.21| 9.52| 10.00| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 8.52| 9.22| 9.53| 10.02| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16] 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 8.58| 9.23| 9.54| 10.04| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 8.54| 9.24| 9.55| 10.05| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 8.54| 9.24| 9.55| 10.05| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18
Dresden Altplauen 8.55| 9.25| 9.56| 10,06/ 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11,05| 11.20| 11,35| 11.50| 12,05| 12.20| 12,35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 8.56| 9.26| 9.57 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.62 12.22 12.52 13.21 13.51 14.21
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 8.57| 9.27| 9.58 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.63 12.23 12.53 13.22 13.52 14.22
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 858 9.28| 9.59 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.23 13.53 14.23
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 8.58| 9.29| 9.59 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
Dresden Kolner StraBe 8.59| 9.30( 10.00 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.65 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Dresden Rudesheimer StraBe 9.00| 9.31| 10.01 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an| 9.01| 9.32| 10.02 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.67 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab| 9.01| 9.32| 10.02 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
Dresden Délzschen 9.02| 9.33| 10.03 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 10.07 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.30| 13.40 14.00| 14.10

DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 10.08 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.31] 13.41 14.01| 14.11

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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DD Lébtau Siid Mohorner Str. 14.31 15.31] 15.41

Dresden Johannstadt 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43
Dresden HertelstraBe 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46
Dresden Bénischplatz (1) 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51
Dresden GerichtsstraBe 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55
Dresden Prager StraBe 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59
Dresden Budapester StraBe 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01
Dresden Agentur fir Arbeit 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08
Dresden Altplauen 14,.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 14.51 15.21 16.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51

Dresden Kasseler StraBe 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52

Dresden AltnauBlitz an 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53

Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54

Dresden Kolner StraBe 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55

Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56

Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57

Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57

Dresden Délzschen 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58

Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 14.30 .00 X . 15.40 X

Dresden Johannstadt 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.56| 21.12| 21.26| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.57| 21.13| 21.27| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28
Dresden HertelstraBe 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.58| 21.14| 21.28| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 21.00| 21.15| 21.29| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.3 0.30
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 21.01| 21.16| 21.30| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.02| 21.17| 21.31| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.03| 21.18| 21.32| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.04| 21.19| 21.33| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.04| 21.19| 21.33| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34
Dresden Gerichtsstraie 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.05| 21.20| 21.34| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.08| 21.23| 21.37| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.08| 21.23| 21.37| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38
Dresden Prager StraBe 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.10| 21.24| 21.38| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39
Dresden Postplatz (3 an ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 21.41| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42
Dresden Postplatz (3 ab 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.12| 21.26| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48
Dresden Budapester StraBe 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.13| 21.27| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.14| 21.27| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.14| 21.27| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.15| 21.28| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.16| 21.29| 21.51| 22.21| 22.61| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.18| 21.30| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 18.17| 18,27| 18.37| 18.47| 1857| 19.07| 19.18| 19:33| 19,48| 20,03| 20,18| 20,33| 20.48| 21:03| 21.20| | | 2153| 22:23| 2253| 23 23| 23 53| 0,23| 053
Dresden Plauen Rathaus | | | | | | | | | | | | | | [ 12131 | | | | | | |
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.21 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.21 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54
Dresden Altplauen 18.19| 18.29| 18,39| 18.49| 18,59| 19.09| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20,05/ 20.20| 20,35| 20.50| 21,05| 21.22 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 18.21 18.51 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.24 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 18.22 18.52 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.25 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 18.23 18.53 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.26 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.26 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00
Dresden Koélner StraBe 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.27 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.28 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an| 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.29 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab| 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.29 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03
Dresden Délzschen 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.30 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.05
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.06
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.07
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 1.09
Dresden Beerenhut 1.10
Pesterwitz Mittelwe: 1.11
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 1.12
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 1.13
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 19.00| 19.10 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06

DD Lobtau Sud Mohorner Str. 19.01] 19.11 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07

DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 1.22 4.22
Dresden PrellerstraBe 1.23 4.23
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 1.24 424
Dresden Kdnigsheimplatz 1.25 4.25
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 1.25 4.25
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 1.26 4.26
Dresden Tatzberg 1.27 4.27
Dresden HertelstraBe 1.29 4.29
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 1.30 4.30
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 1.31 4.31
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 1.32 4.32
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 1.33 4.33
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 1.34 4.34
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 1.34 4.34
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 1.35 4.35
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 1.38 4.38
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 1.38 4.38
Dresden Prager StraBe 1.39 4.39
Dresden Postplatz 23 an| 1.42 4.42
Dresden Postplatz (3 ab| 1.45
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 1.48
Dresden Budapester StraBe 1.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 1.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 1.49
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 1.50
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 1.51
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 1.52
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 1.53
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 1.54
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 1.54
Dresden Altplauen 1.55
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 1.56
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 1.57
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 1.58
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 1.58
Dresden Kolner StraBe 1.59
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 2.00
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an| 2.01
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab| 2.01
Dresden Délzschen 2.02
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 2.03
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 2.04
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 2.05

Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 2.07
Dresden Beerenhut 2.08
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 2.09
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 2.10
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 2.1

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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[ 62 Dresden Mohorner StraBe-Dresden Johannstadt J

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Ddélzschen 1417 14.37 14.57 15.11| 156.17 15.37 61517 16.17 16.37
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.12| 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38
Dresden Rudesheimer StraBe 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.13| 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39
Dresden Kolner StraBe 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.15| 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41
Dresden AltnauBlitz 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.16| 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an| 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.17| 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab| 14.23 14.43 15.08 15.17| 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (1) 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.18| 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. \ 1439 | | 1452/ 1459 | |1512| | | 11532/ 1539 | |15.52] 1559 | |16.12|16.19| | |16.32|16.39| | |16.52
Dresden Altplauen an| 14.26 14.40| 14.46| 14.53| 15.00| 15.06| 15.13| 15.20| 15.26| 15.33| 15.40| 15.46| 15.53| 16.00| 16.06| 16.13| 16.20| 16.26| 16.33| 16.40| 16.46| 16.53
Dresden Altplauen ab| 14.26 14.40| 14.46| 14.53| 15.00| 15.06| 15.13| 15.20| 15.26| 15.33| 15.40| 15.46| 15.53| 16.00| 16.06| 16.13| 16.20| 16.26| 16.33| 16.40| 16.46| 16.53
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 14.27 14.41| 14.47| 14.54| 15.01| 15.07| 15.14| 15.21| 15.27| 15.34| 15.41| 15.47| 15.54| 16.01| 16.07| 16.14| 16.21| 16.27| 16.34| 16.41| 16.47| 16.54
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 14.27| 14.34| 14.41| 14.47| 14.54| 15.01| 15.07| 15.14| 15.21| 15.27| 15.34| 15.41| 15.47| 15.54| 16.01| 16.07| 16.14| 16.21| 16.27| 16.34| 16.41| 16.47| 16.54
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 14.28| 14.35| 14.42| 14.48| 14.55| 15.02| 15.08| 15.15| 15.22| 15.28| 15.35| 15.42| 15.48| 15.55| 16.02| 16.08| 16.15| 16.22| 16.28| 16.35| 16.42| 16.48| 16.55
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 14.30| 14.37| 14.44| 14.50| 14.57| 15.04| 15.10| 15.17| 15.24| 15.30| 15.37| 15.44| 15.50| 15.57| 16.04| 16.10| 16.17| 16.24| 16.30| 16.37| 16.44| 16.50| 16.57
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe an| 14.32| 14.39| 14.46| 14.52| 14.59| 15.06| 15.12| 15.19| 15.26| 15.32| 15.39| 15.46| 15.52| 15.59| 16.06| 16.12| 16.19| 16.26| 16.32| 16.39| 16.46| 16.52| 16.59
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe ab| 14.32| 14.39| 14.46| 14.52| 14.59| 15.06| 15.12| 15.19| 15.26| 15.32| 15.39| 15.46| 15.52| 15.59| 16.06| 16.12| 16.19| 16.26| 16.32| 16.39| 16.46| 16.52| 16.59
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 14.33| 14.40| 14.47| 14.53| 15.00| 15.07| 15.13| 15.20| 15.27| 15.33| 15.40| 15.47| 15.53| 16.00| 16.07| 16.13| 16.20| 16.27| 16.33| 16.40| 16.47| 16.53| 17.00
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 14.34| 14.41| 14.48| 14.54| 15.01| 15.08| 15.14| 15.21| 15.28| 15.34| 15.41| 15.48| 15.54| 16.01| 16.08| 16.14| 16.21| 16.28| 16.34| 16.41| 16.48| 16.54| 17.01
Dresden Budapester StraBe 14.35| 14.42| 14.49| 14.55| 15.02| 15.09| 15.15| 15.22| 15.29| 15.35| 15.42| 15.49| 15.55| 16.02| 16.09| 16.15| 16.22| 16.29| 16.35| 16.42| 16.49| 16.55| 17.02
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 14.36| 14.43| 14.50| 14.56| 15.03| 15.10| 15.16| 15.23| 15.30| 15.36| 15.43| 15.50| 15.56| 16.03| 16.10| 16.16| 16.23| 16.30| 16.36| 16.43| 16.50| 16.56| 17.03
Dresden Prager StraBe 14.38| 14.45| 14.52| 14.58| 15.05| 15.12| 15.18| 15.25| 15.32| 15.38| 15.45| 15.52| 15.58| 16.05| 16.12| 16.18| 16.25| 16.32| 16.38| 16.45| 16.52| 16.58| 17.05
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 14.40| 14.47| 14.54| 15.00| 15.07| 15.14| 15.20| 15.27| 15.34| 15.40| 15.47| 15.54| 16.00| 16.07| 16.14| 16.20| 16.27| 16.34| 16.40| 16.47| 16.54| 17.00| 17.07
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 14.40| 14.47| 14.54| 15.00| 15.07| 15.14| 15.20| 15.27| 15.34| 15.40| 15.47| 15.54| 16.00| 16.07| 16.14| 16.20| 16.27| 16.34| 16.40| 16.47| 16.54| 17.00| 17.07
Dresden GerichtsstraBe 14.43| 14.50| 14.57| 15.03| 15.10| 15.17| 15.23| 15.30| 15.37| 15.43| 15.50| 15.57| 16.03| 16.10| 16.17| 16.23| 16.30| 16.37| 16.43| 16.50| 16.57| 17.03| 17.10
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 14.44| 14.51| 14.58| 15.04| 15.11| 15.18| 15.24| 15.31| 15.38| 15.44| 15.51| 15.58| 16.04| 16.11| 16.18| 16.24| 16.31| 16.38| 16.44| 16.51| 16.58| 17.04| 17.11
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 14.44| 14.51| 14.58| 15.04| 15.11| 15.18| 15.25| 15.31| 15.39| 15.45| 15.51| 15.59| 16.05| 16.11| 16.19| 16.25| 16.31| 16.39| 16.45| 16.51| 16.59| 17.05| 17.11
Dresden Striesener StraBe 14.46| 14.53| 15.00| 15.06| 15.13| 15.20| 15.27| 15.33| 15.41| 15.47| 15.53| 16.01| 16.07| 16.13| 16.21| 16.27| 16.33| 16.41| 16.47| 16.53| 17.01| 17.07| 17.13
Dresden GerokstraBe 14.47| 14.54| 15.01| 15.07| 15.14| 15.21| 15.28| 15.34| 15.42| 15.48| 15.54| 16.02| 16.08| 16.14| 16.22| 16.28| 16.34| 16.42| 16.48| 16.54| 17.02| 17.08| 17.14
Dresden Bénischplatz 14.49| 14.56| 15.03| 15.09| 15.16| 15.23| 15.30| 15.36| 15.44| 15.50| 15.56| 16.04| 16.10| 16.16| 16.24| 16.30| 16.36| 16.44| 16.50| 16.56| 17.04| 17.10| 17.16
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 14.50| 14.57| 15.04| 15.10| 15.17| 15.24| 15.31| 15.37| 15.45| 15.51| 15.57| 16.05| 16.11| 16.17| 16.25| 16.31| 16.37| 16.45| 16.51| 16.57| 17.05| 17.11| 17.17
Dresden HertelstraBe 14.51| 14.58| 15.05| 15.11| 15.18| 15.25| 15.32| 15.38| 15.46| 15.52| 15.58| 16.06| 16.12| 16.18| 16.26| 16.32| 16.38| 16.46| 16.52| 16.58| 17.06| 17.12| 17.18
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 14.53| 15.00| 15.07| 15.13| 15.20| 15.27| 15.34| 15.40| 15.48| 15.54| 16.00| 16.08| 16.14| 16.20| 16.28| 16.34| 16.40| 16.48| 16.54| 17.00| 17.08| 17.14| 17.20
Dresden Johannstadt 14.54| 15.01] 15.08| 15.14| 15.21| 15.28| 15.35| 15.41| 15.49| 15.55| 16.01| 16.09| 16.15| 16.21| 16.29| 16.35| 16.41| 16.49| 16.55| 17.01| 17.09| 17.15] 17.21
MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Délzschen 16.57 1717 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 19.00| 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 19.01| 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50
Dresden Rudesheimer StraBe 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 19.02| 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51
Dresden Kolner StraBe 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.03| 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52
Dresden AltnauBlitz 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.04| 19.23 19.58 20.23 20.58
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.08 18.23 18.43 19.05| 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab 17.08 17.28 17.43 18.08 18.23 18.43 19.05| 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (1) 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 1824 18.44 19.06| 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 16.59| | 1712\ 17.19| | |17.82|17.39| | |1755 | |1815 | [1835| | |18.55 | I 11941 | 2041 | |2041| |
Dresden Altplauen an| 17.00| 17.06| 17.13| 17.20| 17.26| 17.33| 17.40| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.08| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57
Dresden Altplauen ab| 17.00| 17.06| 17.13| 17.20| 17.26| 17.33| 17.40| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.08| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 17.01| 17.07| 17.14| 17.21| 17.27| 17.34| 17.41| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.09| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 17.01| 17.07| 17.14| 17.21| 17.27| 17.34| 17.41| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.11| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 17.02| 17.08| 17.15| 17.22| 17.28| 17.35| 17.42| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.12| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 17.04| 17.10| 17.17| 17.24| 17.30| 17.37| 17.44| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.14| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe an| 17.06| 17.12| 17.19| 17.26| 17.32| 17.39| 17.46| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.16| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe ab| 17.06| 17.12| 17.19| 17.26| 17.32| 17.39| 17.46| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 17.07| 17.13| 17.20| 17.27| 17.33| 17.40| 17.47| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 17.08| 17.14| 17.21| 17.28| 17.34| 17.41| 17.48| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04
Dresden Budapester StraBe 17.09| 17.15| 17.22| 17.29| 17.35| 17.42| 17.49| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 17.10| 17.16| 17.23| 17.30| 17.36| 17.43| 17.50| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06
Dresden Prager StraBe 17.12| 17.18| 17.25| 17.32| 17.38| 17.45| 17.52| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 17.14| 17.20| 17.27| 17.34| 17.40| 17.47| 17.54| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 17.14| 17.20| 17.27| 17.34| 17.40| 17.47| 17.54| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10
Dresden GerichtsstraBe 17.17| 17.23| 17.30| 17.37| 17.43| 17.50| 17.57| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 17.18| 17.24| 17.31| 17.38| 17.44| 17.51| 17.58| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 17.19| 17.25| 17.31| 17.39| 17.45| 17.51| 17.59| 18.05| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14
Dresden Striesener StraBe 17.21| 17.27| 17.33| 17.41| 17.47| 17.53| 18.01| 18.07| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15
Dresden GerokstraBe 17.22| 17.28| 17.34| 17.42| 17.48| 17.54| 18.02| 18.08| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16
Dresden Bénischplatz 17.24| 17.30| 17.36| 17.44| 17.50| 17.56| 18.04| 18.10| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 17.25| 17.31| 17.37| 17.45| 17.51| 17.57| 18.05| 18.11| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19
Dresden HertelstraBe 17.26| 17.32| 17.38| 17.46| 17.52| 17.58| 18.06| 18.12| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 17.28| 17.34| 17.40| 17.48| 17.54| 18.00| 18.08| 18.14| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22
Dresden Johannstadt 17.29| 17.35| 17.41] 17.49| 17.55| 18.01| 18.09| 18.15| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5] 5] 5]
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 1.16| 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.46| 4.16
Pesterwitz Dorfplatz (1) 117 1.47| 217 2.47| 3.17| 3.47| 417
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49| 4.19
Dresden Beerenhut 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50| 4.20
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 121 1.51| 2.21| 251| 3.21| 3.51| 4.21
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 322| 3.52| 4.22
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53| 4.23
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54| 4.24
Dresden Délzschen 21.19 21.49 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55| 4.25 4.52| 5.22
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 21.20 21.50 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56| 4.26 4.53| 5.23
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 21.21 21.51 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 2.27| 2.57| 3.27| 3.57| 4.27 4.54| 524
Dresden Kolner StraBe 21.22 21.52 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58| 4.28 4.55| 5.25
Dresden AltnauBlitz 21.23 21.58 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.59| 1.29| 1.59| 229| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59| 4.29 4.56| 5.26
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an 21.24 21.54 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00| 4.30 4.57| 5.27
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab 21.24 21.54 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00| 4.30 4.57| 5.27
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (1) 21.25 21.55 22.28| 2258| 23.28( 2358| 028 101| 131 201| 231 301 331 401 431 458 528
DD Lébtau Siid Mohorer Str. 2141 1 | 21.41] [ "|2216| | i [ [ I i [ [ I i i [ I I I
Dresden Altplauen an| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.17| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02| 4.32 4.59| 5.29
